
CONTAMINATION CONTROL

ECSLAB" O ,qa {û z9z.o 854 390
@ ¡q4 e) 292"0 854 391

BRUN[L WAY BAGLAN INIRGY PARK,

NIATH, SA11 ZGA, UK

ww w.eco la trcc.com

inf occ¡èecolab.com

le ec¡d
TM

70130 Sterile Alcohol
Sterile spore free 70/30 v/v alcohol, either IPA or Denatured Ethanol blended with
deionised water.

Advantages

r Easyto use

Convenient range of comfortable and easy to use trigger
sprays is avaílable, with lightweíght options from 500 mlto
4 litres. The large droplet size reduces the risk of
inhalation.

I Cost effective

All the sterile alcohol can be dispensed from the bottle, so
there is no wastage. The SteriShield Delivery System has
been validated to give an in-use shelf life of three months,
so there is no need to discard unused product.

r Optimum surface coverage

The fully adjustable trigger spray allows the liquid to be dispensed as either a jet or spray,
enabling thorough wetting of the surface so that disinfection procedures are effective.

r More environmentally friendly

The product contains no propellants so does not require any special disposal procedures.
Using a 4 litre spray significantly reduces the packaging waste.

Description

Klercide 70/30 IPA is a blend of 70% v/v lsopropyl Alcohol with deionised water. Klercide
70/30 Denatured Ethanol is 70% v/v denatured ethanol blended with deionised water.

The alcohol blend is 0.2 micron filtered, filled and double bagged in a Grade C (lSO class 7)
cleanroom, before irradiation using a validated process at no less than 25 kGy to ensure a
spore free alcohol.

All trigger spray bottles incorporate the patented SteriShield Delivery System and an
adjustable trigger spray. The unique way in which the SteriShield Delivery System works as a
closed system, ensures that the sterility of the contents is preserved throughout use.

,ffi nr

Ecolab Ltd. - Registered in England & Wales No.649192 Registered Olice: PO Box 1 1, Winnington Avenle, Northwich, Cheshire, CWB 4DX



Protocol

Ready to use, so can be sprayed directly onto the surface to be sanitised. Always ensure the
whole surface is in contact with the liquid. For optimum results, wipe the surface to physically
remove any contaminants.

Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.

Validation

Manufactured bya BS EN ISO 9001:2008, BS EN ISO 13485:2012and European Medical
Device Di rective 93 I 42|EEC accred ited com pa ny.

Passes CEN test 1276:1997 for bactericidal efficacy.

Certificates of analysis, irradiation and sterility with every batch. Sterility tested to a method
approved by the United States Pharmacopæia.

2 year shelf life.

ln use sterility guaranteed by the SteriShield Delivery System, validated for three months.

Full supporting documentation is available on these products.

Product Godes

3078260

3078270

3078240

3078280

3078290

3078300

3078440

3078450

3078460

3078470

3078480

3035330

3055600

3055610

3035360

3035350

3035340

3035290

3055560

3035320

3035310

3035300

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

500m1

500m1

1.0 litre

5.0 litre

4.0 litre

1.0 litre

500m1

1.0 litre

5.0 litre

4.0 litre

1.0 litre

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

GB;SE;NO;FI;PL;DK

GB;SE;NO;FI;PL;DK

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol

Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol

Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol

Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol

Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol

Klercide 70/30 Ðenatured Ethanol

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

12 bottles x 0.5L

't2 bottles x 0.5L

6 bottles x 1.0L

4 þottles x 5.0L

4 bottles x 4.0L

6 bottles x 1.0L

12 bottles x 0.5L

6 bottles x 1.0L

4 bottles x 5.0L

4 bottles x 4.0L

6 bottles x 1.0L

GB;ÐE;FR;IT;ES;NL

GB;SE;NO;FI;PL;DK

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL

Klercide 70/30 IPA

Klercide 70/30 IPA

Klercide 70/30 IPA

Klercide 70/30 IPA

Klercide 70/30 IPA

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

For more information please contact infocc@ecolab.com or visit vvvvw.ecolabcc.com

DESCRIPTION
LANGUAGES

ON LABEL
CODE

OLD

CODE
SIZE

STERILE /

FILTERED
UNIT OF SALE

CODE
OLD

CODE

LANGUAGES

ON LABEL
DESCRIPTION

WATER

QUALITY
SIZE

STERILE /

FILTERED
UNIT OF SALE

,\.__';\u\r I :. j


