

+44 (0) 2920 854 390
+44 (0) 2920 854 391

BRUNEL WAY, BAGLAN ENERGY PARK, NEATH, SA11 2GA, UK www.ecolabcc.com infocc@ecolab.com

Klercide[™] 70/30 Sterile Alcohol

Sterile spore free 70/30 v/v alcohol, either IPA or Denatured Ethanol blended with deionised water.

Advantages

Easy to use

Convenient range of comfortable and easy to use trigger sprays is available, with lightweight options from 500 ml to 4 litres. The large droplet size reduces the risk of inhalation.

Cost effective

All the sterile alcohol can be dispensed from the bottle, so there is no wastage. The SteriShield Delivery System has been validated to give an in-use shelf life of three months, so there is no need to discard unused product.



Optimum surface coverage

The fully adjustable trigger spray allows the liquid to be dispensed as either a jet or spray, enabling thorough wetting of the surface so that disinfection procedures are effective.

More environmentally friendly

The product contains no propellants so does not require any special disposal procedures. Using a 4 litre spray significantly reduces the packaging waste.

Description

Klercide 70/30 IPA is a blend of 70% v/v Isopropyl Alcohol with deionised water. Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol is 70% v/v denatured ethanol blended with deionised water.

The alcohol blend is 0.2 micron filtered, filled and double bagged in a Grade C (ISO class 7) cleanroom, before irradiation using a validated process at no less than 25 kGy to ensure a spore free alcohol.

All trigger spray bottles incorporate the patented SteriShield Delivery System and an adjustable trigger spray. The unique way in which the SteriShield Delivery System works as a closed system, ensures that the sterility of the contents is preserved throughout use.

Protocol

Ready to use, so can be sprayed directly onto the surface to be sanitised. Always ensure the whole surface is in contact with the liquid. For optimum results, wipe the surface to physically remove any contaminants.

Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.

Validation

Manufactured by a BS EN ISO 9001:2008, BS EN ISO 13485:2012 and European Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC accredited company.

Passes CEN test 1276:1997 for bactericidal efficacy.

Certificates of analysis, irradiation and sterility with every batch. Sterility tested to a method approved by the United States Pharmacopœia.

2 year shelf life.

In use sterility guaranteed by the SteriShield Delivery System, validated for three months.

Full supporting documentation is available on these products.

CODE	OLD CODE	LANGUAGES ON LABEL	DESCRIPTION	WATER QUALITY	STERILE / FILTERED	SIZE	UNIT OF SALE
3078260	3035330	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol	DI	Sterile	500ml	12 bottles x 0.5L
3078270	3055600	GB;SE;NO;FI;PL;DK	Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol	DI	Sterile	500ml	12 bottles x 0.5L
3078240	3055610	GB;SE;NO;FI;PL;DK	Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol	DI	Sterile	1.0 litre	6 bottles x 1.0L
3078280	3035360	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol	DI	Sterile	5.0 litre	4 bottles x 5.0L
3078290	3035350	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol	DI	Sterile	4.0 litre	4 bottles x 4.0L
3078300	3035340	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 Denatured Ethanol	DI	Sterile	1.0 litre	6 bottles x 1.0L
CODE	OLD CODE	LANGUAGES ON LABEL	DESCRIPTION	WATER QUALITY	STERILE / FILTERED	SIZE	UNIT OF SALE
3078440	3035290	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 IPA	DI	Sterile	500ml	12 bottles x 0.5L
3078450	3055560	GB;SE;NO;FI;PL;DK	Klercide 70/30 IPA	DI	Sterile	1.0 litre	6 bottles x 1.0L
3078460	3035320	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 IPA	DI	Sterile	5.0 litre	4 bottles x 5.0L
3078470	3035310	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 IPA	DI	Sterile	4.0 litre	4 bottles x 4.0L
3078480	3035300	GB;DE;FR;IT;ES;NL	Klercide 70/30 IPA	DI	Sterile	1.0 litre	6 bottles x 1.0L

Product Codes

For more information please contact infocc@ecolab.com or visit www.ecolabcc.com

